Position

Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard

Other Positions Held City

Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch

Department

Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park

Total Wages

$68,456
$54,016
$13,916
$10,871
$8,406
$6,942
$6,262
$6,196
$6,084
$6,052
$5,668
$5,566
$5,135
$4,259
$4,137
$4,092
$3,873
$3,742
$3,670
$3,537
$3,442
$3,418
$3,365
$3,022
$2,800
$2,680
$2,657
$2,620
$2,520
$2,416

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,526
$28,196
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Recreation Leader |
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Cashier
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard

Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch

Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park

Prewett Park

$2,387
$2,327
$2,322
$2,307
$2,293
$2,254
$2,251
$2,215
$2,176
$2,147
$2,124
$2,093
$2,029
$2,009
$2,001
$1,943
$1,926
$1,901
$1,896
$1,853
$1,847
$1,757
$1,748
$1,713
$1,713
$1,696
$1,693
$1,686
$1,657
$1,639
$1,635
$1,596

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Cashier

Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard

Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch

Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park

Prewett Park

$1,539
$1,524
$1,517
$1,501
$1,487
$1,471
$1,453
$1,446
$1,443
$1,419
$1,381
$1,380
$1,368
$1,355
$1,343
$1,333
$1,281
$1,279
$1,271
$1,250
$1,238
$1,226
$1,211
$1,190
$1,185
$1,120
$1,106
$1,097
$1,035
$1,030
$1,025
$1,014

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard

Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch

Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park
Prewett Park

Prewett Park

$991
$980
$951
$941
$918
$859
$838
$802
$794
$779
$729
$710
$626
$581
$523
$377
$284
$271
$156

$34

$16

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



