Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Specialist		Antioch	Prewett Park	\$68,456	\$22,526
Recreation Specialist		Antioch	Prewett Park	\$54,016	\$28,196
Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Park	\$13,916	\$0
Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Park	\$10,871	\$0
Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Park	\$8,406	\$0
Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Park	\$6,942	\$0
Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Park	\$6,262	\$0
Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Park	\$6,196	\$0
Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Park	\$6,084	\$0
Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Park	\$6,052	\$0
Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Park	\$5,668	\$0
Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Park	\$5,566	\$0
Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Park	\$5,135	\$0
Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Park	\$4,259	\$0
Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Park	\$4,137	\$0
Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Park	\$4,092	\$0
Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Park	\$3,873	\$0
Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Park	\$3,742	\$0
Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Park	\$3,670	\$0
Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Park	\$3,537	\$0
Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Park	\$3,442	\$0
Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Park	\$3,418	\$0
Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Park	\$3,365	\$0
Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Park	\$3,022	\$0
Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Park	\$2,800	\$0
Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Park	\$2,680	\$0
Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Park	\$2,657	\$0
Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Park	\$2,620	\$0
Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Park	\$2,520	\$0
Lifeguard		Antioch	Prewett Park	\$2,416	\$0

Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$2,387	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$2,327	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$2,322	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$2,307	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$2,293	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$2,254	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$2,251	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$2,215	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$2,176	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$2,147	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$2,124	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$2,093	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$2,029	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$2,009	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$2,001	\$0
Cashier	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,943	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,926	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,901	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,896	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,853	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,847	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,757	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,748	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,713	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,713	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,696	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,693	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,686	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,657	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,639	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,635	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,596	\$0

Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,539	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,524	\$0
Cashier	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,517	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,501	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,487	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,471	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,453	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,446	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,443	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,419	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,381	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,380	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,368	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,355	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,343	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,333	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,281	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,279	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,271	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,250	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,238	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,226	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,211	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,190	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,185	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,120	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,106	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,097	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,035	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,030	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,025	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$1,014	\$0

Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$991	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$980	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$951	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$941	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$918	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$859	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$838	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$802	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$794	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$779	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$729	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$710	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$626	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$581	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$523	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$377	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$284	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$271	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$156	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$34	\$0
Lifeguard	Antioch	Prewett Park	\$16	\$0